
Ergebnisliste - Bundesliga-Quali am 06.05.2017 in Mutterstadt 

 
Männer 

Geräte: Hammer 7.26kg - Gewicht 12.50kg - Stein 15.00kg 

 
Mannschaft 
  1. WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt        99.58 P. 
   10572 Martin, Sebastian      1994 126.5  (54.69-19.19- 8.43)  2323 P. (21.91) 

    9777 Becker, Maximilian     1992 125.4  (66.62-26.39- 7.47)  2717 P. (25.63) 

    9505 Lenz, Sebastian        1992  95.7  (59.24-23.23- 8.27)  2543 P. (26.57) 

    9274 Snajdr, Petr           1997  71.8  (40.05-14.71- 7.40)  1829 P. (25.47) 

  2. RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt 1       91.97 P. 
    4801 Kunkel, Marcel         1972 100.1  (52.39-19.77- 7.21)  2208 P. (22.05) 

    3644 Pauly, Franz           1964  78.6  (37.89-14.30- 5.48)  1620 P. (20.61) 

    8496 Ulajew, Dimitri        1985  76.7  (47.31-19.17- 8.81)  2239 P. (29.19) 

    5773 Büttler, Kurt          1946  72.5  (28.64-13.64- 5.61)  1459 P. (20.12) 

  3. RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt 2       68.42 P. 
    6667 Zachrau, Dominique     1981 112.2  (34.52-13.72- 7.80)  1737 P. (16.38) 

   11002 Klein, Steffen         1997  97.8  (38.93-17.68- 7.75)  1960 P. (20.04) 

    5977 Zachrau, Gerhard       1949  94.1  (36.77-14.84- 3.68)  1473 P. (15.65) 

   11388 Arendt, Maik           1979  86.8  (24.07-11.29- 7.12)  1420 P. (16.35) 

  4. RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt 3       59.38 P. 
   11006 Loew, Ruben            1996 108.0  (29.94-11.53- 8.10)  1603 P. (15.12) 

   11144 Lutter, Klaus          1956  87.0  (22.20- 9.72- 5.70)  1209 P. (13.89) 

    9746 Azzola, Richardo       1961  85.8  (24.88-11.47- 5.89)  1336 P. (15.57) 

   10623 Rhaue, Reinhard        1952  76.0  (21.87- 9.72- 4.76)  1125 P. (14.80) 

  5. RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt 4       34.94 P. 
    7515 Gundermann, Norbert    1956 130.0  (26.08-10.13- 5.67)  1284 P. (12.11) 

    8645 Tretter, Bernhard      1954 106.4  (22.27- 8.92- 5.49)  1160 P. (10.94) 

    9483 Heinzel, Hans Joachim  1946  68.1  (13.10- 7.36- 3.75)   810 P. (11.89) 

 
Relativwertung 
 1.  8496 Ulajew, Dimitri        1985  76.7 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt   29.19 P. < 2239 P.(47.31-19.17- 8.81)> 

 2.  9505 Lenz, Sebastian        1992  95.7 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  26.57 P. < 2543 P.(59.24-23.23- 8.27)> 

 3.  9777 Becker, Maximilian     1992 125.4 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  25.63 P. < 2717 P.(66.62-26.39- 7.47)> 

 4.  9274 Snajdr, Petr           1997  71.8 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  25.47 P. < 1829 P.(40.05-14.71- 7.40)> 

 5.  4801 Kunkel, Marcel         1972 100.1 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt   22.05 P. < 2208 P.(52.39-19.77- 7.21)> 

 6. 10572 Martin, Sebastian      1994 126.5 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  21.91 P. < 2323 P.(54.69-19.19- 8.43)> 

 7. 11151 Schüssler, Peter       1989  97.6 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  20.96 P. < 2046 P.(46.93-16.71- 7.75)> 

 8.  3644 Pauly, Franz           1964  78.6 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt   20.61 P. < 1620 P.(37.89-14.30- 5.48)> 

 9.  5773 Büttler, Kurt          1946  72.5 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt   20.12 P. < 1459 P.(28.64-13.64- 5.61)> 

10. 11002 Klein, Steffen         1997  97.8 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt   20.04 P. < 1960 P.(38.93-17.68- 7.75)> 

11.  6667 Zachrau, Dominique     1981 112.2 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt   16.38 P. < 1737 P.(34.52-13.72- 7.80)> 

12. 11388 Arendt, Maik           1979  86.8 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt   16.35 P. < 1420 P.(24.07-11.29- 7.12)> 

13.  5977 Zachrau, Gerhard       1949  94.1 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt   15.65 P. < 1473 P.(36.77-14.84- 3.68)> 

14.  9746 Azzola, Richardo       1961  85.8 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt   15.57 P. < 1336 P.(24.88-11.47- 5.89)> 



15. 11006 Loew, Ruben            1996 108.0 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt   15.12 P. < 1603 P.(29.94-11.53- 8.10)> 

16. 10623 Rhaue, Reinhard        1952  76.0 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt   14.80 P. < 1125 P.(21.87- 9.72- 4.76)> 

17. 11144 Lutter, Klaus          1956  87.0 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt   13.89 P. < 1209 P.(22.20- 9.72- 5.70)> 

18.  7515 Gundermann, Norbert    1956 130.0 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt   12.11 P. < 1284 P.(26.08-10.13- 5.67)> 

19.  9483 Heinzel, Hans Joachim  1946  68.1 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt   11.89 P. <  810 P.(13.10- 7.36- 3.75)> 

20.  8645 Tretter, Bernhard      1954 106.4 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt   10.94 P. < 1160 P.(22.27- 8.92- 5.49)> 

 
Frauen 

Geräte: Hammer 4.00kg - Gewicht 5.00kg - Stein 5.00kg 

 
Mannschaft 
  1. RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt 1       8643 P. 
    9738 Telge, Kristina        1970  74.2  (36.71-20.06-10.59)  2257 P. (30.41) 

   11169 Jansen, Wilma          1980  74.1  (34.33-18.15-10.55)  2141 P. (28.89) 

   10958 Wolf, Natascha         1978  67.8  (41.61-19.89- 8.99)  2194 P. (32.35) 

    7022 Ansel, Renate          1974  64.2  (38.26-20.01- 7.85)  2051 P. (31.94) 

  2. RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt 2       6434 P. 
   10515 Klein-Raber, Margarete 1964  93.0  (33.30-19.05- 8.48)  1988 P. (22.59) 

    9989 Böhm, Gertrud          1949  75.5  (19.65-10.54- 4.70)  1119 P. (14.82) 

   11376 Reuschenbach, Anne     1980  62.5  (30.71-16.19- 8.95)  1871 P. (29.93) 

   10583 Borutta, Anette        1969  60.8  (27.63-13.76- 5.71)  1456 P. (23.94) 

 
Nach Gewichtsklassen 

 
- 68.0 kg 
 1. Wolf, Natascha          2194P. 41.61m ( 1.) 19.89m ( 2.)  8.99m ( 1.) 

    RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt-10958-1978-67.8  

 2. Ansel, Renate           2051P. 38.26m ( 2.) 20.01m ( 1.)  7.85m ( 3.) 

    RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt-7022-1974-64.2  

 3. Reuschenbach, Anne      1871P. 30.71m ( 3.) 16.19m ( 3.)  8.95m ( 2.) 

    RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt-11376-1980-62.5  

 4. Borutta, Anette         1456P. 27.63m ( 4.) 13.76m ( 4.)  5.71m ( 4.) 

    RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt-10583-1969-60.8  

 
- 78.0 kg 
 1. Telge, Kristina         2257P. 36.71m ( 1.) 20.06m ( 1.) 10.59m ( 1.) 

    RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt-9738-1970-74.2  

 2. Jansen, Wilma           2141P. 34.33m ( 2.) 18.15m ( 2.) 10.55m ( 2.) 

    RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt-11169-1980-74.1  

 3. Böhm, Gertrud           1119P. 19.65m ( 3.) 10.54m ( 3.)  4.70m ( 3.) 

    RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt-9989-1949-75.5  

 
+ 78.0 kg 



 1. Klein-Raber, Margarete  1988P. 33.30m ( 1.) 19.05m ( 1.)  8.48m ( 1.) 

    RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt-10515-1964-93.0  

 2. Metzger, Patricia       1212P. 21.44m ( 2.) 10.55m ( 2.)  5.46m ( 2.) 

    RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt-9974-1964-102.3  


